
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

JUN. 2017 YTD JUN. 2017 YTD

41 116 $4,392,282.39 $14,131,550.79

1 1 $560,000.00 $560,000.00NEW APARTMENTS  ( 14 units) 

NEW RESIDENCES (Includes 5 DUPLEXES)

1 1 $560,000.00 $560,000.00

2 9 $525,000.00 $8,560,473.00

NEW APARTMENTS  ( 14 units) 

NEW COMMERCIALS2 9 $525,000.00 $8,560,473.00

5 51 $56,989.00 $620,299.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS5 51 $56,989.00 $620,299.00

2 21 $69,320.00 $634,370.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS2 21 $69,320.00 $634,370.00

8 16 $46,929.00 $156,429.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS8 16 $46,929.00 $156,429.00

8 37 $37,200.00 $436,900.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

9 45 $1,930,464.50 $12,580,856.50

0 2 $0.00 $44,000.00

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

FOUNDATIONS0 2 $0.00 $44,000.00

1 8 $2,250.00 $41,570.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

1 8 $2,250.00 $41,570.00

3 26 $54,000.00 $375,572.00OTHER ( Cell Tower)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

3 26 $54,000.00 $375,572.00OTHER ( Cell Tower)

TOTALS 80 332 $7,674,434.89 $38,142,020.29TOTALS 80 332 $7,674,434.89 $38,142,020.29

2016 JUNE CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 7,811,232.00
TOTALS

2016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 24,271,491.00

2016 JUNE CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 7,811,232.00

2016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 24,271,491.00

2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 38,142,020.29 2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 38,142,020.29 

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

JUN. 2017 YTD JUN. 2017 YTD JUN. 2017 YTD JUN. 2017

80 332 $32,120.00BUILDING PERMITS $140,431.50

YTD 

80 332 $32,120.00

78 488 $6,527.50ELECTRIC PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS $140,431.50

$39,301.2578 488 $6,527.50

47 232 $4,904.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS $23,345.50

$39,301.25

30 132 $1,050.00

10 51 $335.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS

$4,620.00

$1,780.0010 51 $335.00

24 170 $1,375.50

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

$1,780.00

$9,731.5024 170 $1,375.50

50 170 $1,000.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS $3,420.00

$9,731.50

50 170 $1,000.00

41 257 $4,100.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS $3,420.00

$25,700.0041 257 $4,100.00

59 360 $1,770.00

REGISTRATION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $10,800.00

$25,700.00

59 360 $1,770.00

2 9 $50.00DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $10,800.00

$9,436.21

70 264 $2,450.00

1 4 $100.00MOVING PERMITS

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY $9,240.00

$400.001 4 $100.00

1 4 $250.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS $1,000.00

$400.00

1 4 $250.00

57 159 $1,710.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

$4,860.00

$1,000.00

57 159 $1,710.00

100 531 $485.08

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

$4,860.00

$1,995.18100 531 $485.08CREDIT CARD FEES $1,995.18

TOTALS 650 3163 $58,227.08 $286,061.14

TOTALSTOTALS

2016 JUNE FEES COLLECTED: $ 38,149.50
2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 204,887.95
2016 JUNE FEES COLLECTED: $ 38,149.50

2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 286,061.14 
2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 204,887.95
2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 286,061.14 


